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Adult Gold FS - Final Standings 

  1 Alicia Keeler, SC Of Central Ohio 

 

Adult Pre Bronze FS - Final Standings 

  1 Marla Knight, Columbus FSC 

 

Adult Silver Dramatic Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Rosemary Wensley, Creve Coeur FSC 

  2 Jennifer Stratoti, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Adult Silver FS - Final Standings 

  1 Olga Staker, Columbus FSC 

  2 Marla Hoeft, Columbus FSC 

  3 Cindy Flaherty, Columbus FSC 

 

Adult Silver Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Rosemary Wensley, Creve Coeur FSC 

  2 Jennifer Stratoti, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Basic 1 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Alexander Forrest, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Natalie Winebrenner, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Olivia Howarth, Columbus FSC 

  4 Elliana  Howarth, Columbus FSC 

 

Basic 2 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Tiya Khandwala, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 3 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Tessa Reardon, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Chelsea Forrest, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 3 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Tessa Reardon, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Simone Dean, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Lucia Atanasoff, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Dory Scharfenberger, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  5 Chelsea Forrest, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 4 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Pearl Rojas, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Gabrielle Weeks, SC Of Central Ohio 

 

Basic 4 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Pearl Rojas, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Gracelynne Baxter, City of Kettering Bas... 

  3 Gabrielle Weeks, SC Of Central Ohio 
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Basic 5 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Naimah Abdullah, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  2 Audrey Lu, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Thomas Gerace, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Samantha Jacob, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  5 Evie Howenstine, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 6 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Batten, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Abigail Hall, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Parker Andrews, South Dayton FSC 

 

Basic 6 Program Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Kristina Schilt, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Grace Batten, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Sheridan Paykoff, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Kiley Sisler, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 6 Program Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Hall, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Elsa  Nessler, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Parker Andrews, South Dayton FSC 

 

Basic 7 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Danica Voll, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Haley  Heiser, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 7 Program Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Muriel Daniel, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Areli Allen, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Emily Miller, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Marceline Ordonez, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 7 Program Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Danica Voll, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Ila Allen, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Angela Bdoyan, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Tamanna Arya, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 7 Program Group C - Final Standings 

  1 Haley  Heiser, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Claire Trombley, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Alexandra Fasone, Columbus FSC 

  4 Varsha Bala, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Basic 8 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Elena Lombardi, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Jocelyn Miller, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Alisa Rhodes, South Dayton FSC 

  4 Claire Schweitzer, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  5 Topanga  Cullison, Forestwood FSC of Par... 
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Basic Skills Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Gracelynne Baxter, City of Kettering Bas... 

  2 Tamanna Arya, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  3 Zoey Dean, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Alisa Rhodes, South Dayton FSC 

  5 Grace Batten, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  6 Claire Schweitzer, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Beginner Girls CM Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Utz, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Ciara Lalor, Bowling Green SC 

  3 Riley Jukes, Pittsburgh FSC 

  4 Alyssa Zimmerman, Fort Wayne ISC 

 

Beginner Girls CM Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Anika Rede, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Katie Mcgivern, Bowling Green SC 

  3 Emme Buckel, Winterhurst FSC 

  4 Madeline Morrison, Fort Wayne ISC 

 

Beginner Girls FS Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Ciara Lalor, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Abigail Utz, Bowling Green SC 

  3 Alyssa Zimmerman, Fort Wayne ISC 

  4 Madeline Morrison, Fort Wayne ISC 

 

Beginner Girls FS Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Katie Mcgivern, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Morgan McCament, Athens FSC 

  3 Chloe Leonard, Athens FSC 

 

Free Skate 1 Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Ohanna Cho, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Alyssa Knapinski, Troy SC 

  3 Zoey Dean, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Natalie Wurzelbacher, Miami University 

  5 Courtney Moore, Miami University 

  6 Tina Warner, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Free Skate 1 Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Bonnie Worby, Columbus FSC 

  2 Grace Bete, City of Kettering Bas... 

  3 Elaine  Sens, Miami University 

  4 Olivia Bialos, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  5-TIE Carly Ferris, Miami University 

  5-TIE Madeline Davis, Miami University 

 

Free Skate 2 Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Angelina Fraley, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Marin Tanner, Miami University 

  3 Julie Page, Miami University 

  4 Jennifer Covel, Chiller Skating Schoo... 
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Free Skate 2 Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Sasha Gurevich, South Dayton FSC 

  2 Hannah Adkins-Lamb, Miami University 

  3 Charlotte Waldron, Miami University 

  4 Emme Buckel, Winterhurst FSC 

  5 Anika Rede, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Free Skate 3 - Final Standings 

  1 Anna Chen, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Qianyue Jiang, Miami University 

  3 Claire Robinson, Columbus FSC 

  4 Emma Lake, Miami University 

  5 Regan Dunstan, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  6 Kloe Hooker, Columbus FSC 

 

Free Skate 4 - Final Standings 

  1 Alisa Gorshenin, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami University 

  3 Hannah Lynn  Faulkner, South Dayton FSC 

  4 Zoya Keck, Chesapeake FSC 

 

Free Skate 5 - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Culp, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Free Skate 6 - Final Standings 

  1 Sabrina Hooker, Columbus FSC 

  2 Sophia Trigo-Del Sarto, Columbus FSC 

 

FS1-6/Beginner/Adult Light Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Chloe Elliott, Troy SC 

  2 Erika Gerstenslager, Center Ice SC 

  3 Daphne Graeter, South Dayton FSC 

  4 Kloe Hooker, Columbus FSC 

  5 Hannah Lynn  Faulkner, South Dayton FSC 

  6 Mia Hathaway, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

High Beginner Girls CM Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Ava Peper, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Ella Wingler, Columbus FSC 

  3 Erika Gerstenslager, Center Ice SC 

  4 Jordyn Gilbert, Fort Wayne ISC 

 

High Beginner Girls CM Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Allison Young, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Hannah Lynn  Faulkner, South Dayton FSC 

  3 Sasha Gurevich, South Dayton FSC 

  4 Jennifer Covel, Chiller Skating Schoo... 
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High Beginner Girls FS Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Ava Peper, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Jordyn Gilbert, Fort Wayne ISC 

  3 Allison Young, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  4 Riley Jukes, Pittsburgh FSC 

 

High Beginner Girls FS Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Polina Ivanova, Columbus FSC 

  2 Daphne Graeter, South Dayton FSC 

  3 Leah Marshall, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

Juvenile Girls TT FS - Final Standings 

  1 Amelia Niedermier, Bowling Green SC 

  2 Tori Jarvis, Miami University 

  3 Sydney  Sterwerf, Oxford SC 

  4 Kelsey DeLaney, Journey FSC 

  5 Jasmine King, Miami University 

  6 Kassidy Burke, Pittsburgh FSC 

 

Juvenile/Teen 17 Light Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Rebecca Dashevsky, Columbus FSC 

 

Limited PrePreliminary Girls FS - Final Standings 

  1 Madalyn Ahlstrom, Troy SC 

  2 Mia Baker, South Dayton FSC 

  3 Valerie Gurevich, South Dayton FSC 

  4 Helen Hu, Columbus FSC 

  5 Mallory Fogt, Columbus FSC 

  6 Sara Rainey, Columbus FSC 

 

No Test Girls FS Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Vlada Kiryukhin, Columbus FSC 

  2 Cecilia Donohue, Columbus FSC 

  3 Ella Wingler, Columbus FSC 

  4 Catherine Harman, Columbus FSC 

 

No Test Girls FS Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Thomas, Center Ice SC 

  2 Rhiley Paskoff, Center Ice SC 

  3 Celine Ertin, Columbus FSC 

 

No Test Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Erika Gerstenslager, Center Ice SC 

  2 Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami University 
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No Test/PrePreliminary Light Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Samantha Klinc, FSC of Cincinnati 

  2 Ella  Nolan, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  3 Sabrina Hooker, Columbus FSC 

  4 Laura Drake, Columbus FSC 

  5 Cecily Priemer, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

NoTest Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Erika Gerstenslager, Center Ice SC 

  2 Rhiley Paskoff, Center Ice SC 

  3 Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami University 

 

PreJuvenile CM - Final Standings 

  1 McKenna  Martin, Columbus FSC 

  2 Heidi Ngo, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  3 Nicole Peterman, Columbus FSC 

 

PreJuvenile Dramatic Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Tori Jarvis, Miami University 

  2 Heidi Ngo, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

 

PreJuvenile Girls FS - Final Standings 

  1 Caleigh Barnard, Columbus FSC 

  2 Nicole Peterman, Columbus FSC 

  3 Elizabeth Eberle, Center Ice SC 

  4 Heidi Ngo, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

 

PreJuvenile Girls Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Bowman, Miami University 

  2 Nicole Peterman, Columbus FSC 

  3 Tori Jarvis, Miami University 

  4 Elizabeth Eberle, Center Ice SC 

 

PreJuvenile Girls TT FS - Final Standings 

  1 Mackenzie Lehman, Miami University 

  2 Janie Moore, Columbus FSC 

 

PreJuvenile Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Nicole Peterman, Columbus FSC 

  2 Abigail Bowman, Miami University 

  3 Kelsey DeLaney, Journey FSC 

  4 Tori Jarvis, Miami University 

 

Preliminary Girls CM - Final Standings 

  1 Vivien Kohler, Pittsburgh FSC 

  2 Amelia Brogley, Bowling Green SC 

  3 Alexa Hapstak, Center Ice SC 
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Preliminary Girls FS - Final Standings 

  1 Lilah Gibson, Columbus FSC 

  2 Abigail Bowman, Miami University 

  3 Alicia  Deng, Columbus FSC 

  4 Angelina To, Columbus FSC 

  5 Avery  Kelley, Columbus FSC 

  6-TIE Celeste Siferd, Miami University 

  6-TIE Kaelynn Higgins, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Preliminary Girls Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Vivien Kohler, Pittsburgh FSC 

  2 Celeste Siferd, Miami University 

 

Preliminary Girls TT FS - Final Standings 

  1 Mailie Galgas, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Cecily Priemer, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  3 Samantha Lisanti, Pittsburgh FSC 

  4 Colleen Martin, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  5 Sophia Tenoglia, Athens FSC 

 

Preliminary Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Colleen Martin, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  2 Kaelynn Higgins, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Vivien Kohler, Pittsburgh FSC 

  2 Alexa Hapstak, Center Ice SC 

 

PrePreliminary Boys FS - Final Standings 

  1 Ian Hill, Columbus FSC 

  2 Zachary Fogt, Columbus FSC 

 

PrePreliminary Girls CM Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Ella Nolan, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  2 Cecilia Donohue, Columbus FSC 

  3 Abigail Thomas, Center Ice SC 

  4 Erin Sterling, Center Ice SC 

 

PrePreliminary Girls CM Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Chloe Elliott, Troy SC 

  2 Valerie Gurevich, South Dayton FSC 

  3 Samantha Lisanti, Pittsburgh FSC 

  4 Cecily Priemer, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  5 Mia Baker, South Dayton FSC 
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PrePreliminary Girls FS - Final Standings 

  1 Vivien Kohler, Pittsburgh FSC 

  2 Laura Drake, Columbus FSC 

  3 Ella  Nolan, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 

  4 Alexa Hapstak, Center Ice SC 

  5 Amelia Brogley, Bowling Green SC 

 

PrePreliminary Girls TT FS Group A - Final 

Standings 

  1 Erika Gerstenslager, Center Ice SC 

  2 Erin Sterling, Center Ice SC 

  3 Sophia Khachapuridze, Columbus FSC 

  4 Calleigh Gleason, Columbus FSC 

  5 Samantha Klinc, FSC of Cincinnati 

 

PrePreliminary Girls TT FS Group B - Final 

Standings 

  1 Ayaka Kondo, Columbus FSC 

  2 Paige Wackerly, Columbus FSC 

  3 XiangSi Howard, Athens FSC 

  4 Maggie Rupert, Columbus FSC 

 

PrePreliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Erin Sterling, Center Ice SC 

  2 Mailie Galgas, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  3-TIE Abigail Thomas, Center Ice SC 

  3-TIE Chloe Elliott, Troy SC 

 

Snowplow Sam Program - Final Standings 

  1 Perle Daniel, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

  2 Reese Dorco, Chiller Skating Schoo... 

 

 


